

Achizitie materiale electrice

I.D.: 44612028

Data publicarii 28.11.19 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.500,62 RON - 1.500,62 RON

Descriere: 1. DULIE E27 - 9 BUC X 2.5200 RON/BUC = 22.68 RON 2. LAMPA SEMN. LED - 1 BUC X 5.0420 RON/BUC = 5.04 RON 3. MYYM 2X1.5 - 20ML X 1.3445 RON/ML = 26.89 RON 4. BEC LED 30W E27 SL LUMEN - 3 BUC X 26.0504 RON/BUC = 78.15 RON 5. PAPUC AUTO 6.35 - 30 BUC X 0.1261 RON/BUC = 3.78 RON 6. SCAM.PR.PT.32A 3P+N+E 513.3257 - 1 BUC X 26.0504 = 26.05 RON 7. ME-8108 LIMITATOR CURSA - 2 BUC X 19.3277 RON/BUC = 38.66 RON 8. GV2ME14AP 6.3-10A - 1 BUC X 106.7227 RON/BUC = 106.72 RON 9. SCAM.PR.MOB.5P 32A IP44 313.3247 - 2 BUC X 24.3697 RON/BUC = 48.74 RON 10. MYYM 3X1.5 - 10 ML X 1.6807 RON/ML = 16.81 RON 11. MCCG 5X4 - 11.50 ML X 12.1849 RON/ML = 140.13 RON 12. GB2DB07 2A2P - 1 BUC X 130.2521 RON/BUC = 130.25 RON 13. GB2CD14 8A 2P -1 BUC X 78.1513 RON/BUC = 78.15 RON 14. CUTIE MOTOSTARTER 1 BUC X 32.7731 RON/BUC = 32.77 RON 15. INTR.USA TABLOU ON/OFF 15A - 4 BUC X 4.2017 RON/BUC = 16.81 RON 16. INTR.ROT.RET.0-1 - 4 BUC X 7.5630 RON/BUC = 30.25 RON 17. BEC LED 40W E27 SL LUMEN - 13 BUC X 49.5798 RON/BUC = 644.54 RON 18. BEC LED 10W E27 RECE LUMEN - 3 BUC X 9.2437 RON/BUC = 27.73 RON 19. SDN0300121 COMUTATOR - 1 BUC X 11.7647 RON/BUC = 11.76 RON 20. SDN5800121 RAMA ALBA - 1 BUC X 2.9412 RON = 2.94 RON 21. MYYUP 2X1.5 - 10 ML X 1.1765 RON/ML 11.76 RON TOTAL PACHET: 1500.62 RON